
e# PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD.

Date't 26-05-2022PAEL/BSE/2021,-22

To
BSE LIMITED
FLOOR 2sTH, PHIROZEIEEJEEBHOY TOWERS,
DALAL STREET, MUMBAI- 4OOOO1

SUB: OUTCOME OF BOARD MEETING HELD ON 26m MAy.2022

REF: SCRIP CODE: 519439
SCRIP ID: PIONAGR

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with part A of schedule uI & Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we would like to
inform you that the Board ofDirectors ofthe Company has, its meeting held on Thursday, ZSth
Day of May,ZO22(i.e today) which commenced at 03:00 p.M, and concluded at 03:40 p.M, inter-
alia considered and approved the standalone Audited Financial Results for quarter and year
ended March 31sr, 2022.

[Pursuant to Regulation (33) (3)(d) ofthe SEBI Listing Regulations, Copy ofthe said results
along with the Audit Report thereon by M/S Piyush Mahaian & Associates, Chartered
Accountants, Auditors of the Company and declaration of unmodified opinion on the Standalone
Financial Results for the financial year ended 31st March 2022 is submitted herewith.l

Further in accordance with provision of Regulation 46 of the SEBI (Listing obligations &
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the said information will also be available on
the Company website at http;//www.pioneeragro,co.in/.

Submitted for your kind reference and records.

& Regards,
er Agro Extracts Limited

Cbmpany Secretary & Compliance Olficer
ACS'! 51229

Encl: As above

?Ac ?eo*ztzrq Oo*n<a..,

Tha

Regd. Office; Chhoti Nehar, Malakpur, Pathankot - 145 025 (Punjab) INDIA Tel. : +91-1E6-2345352/53/54/55
Fax : +91- 1 86-2345351 GSTIN:03AABCP3050H1ZY

e{ail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in www.pioneeragro.co.in CIN :L15319P81993PLC0'12975
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PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD.

PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LIMITED
CIN : 115319P81993P1C012975

E-Mail : complianceofficer@pioneemgro.co.in

www,pioneeragro.co.ln
Tel€phone No. i 0'186,2345352/53/55

srATEltlENT oF srAl'IDALoNE AUolrEo FtNAttctAL REsuLTs FoR THE oUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31. 2022

1 lncomo f.om Operatlons
Revenue f iom operations
Olher income
Total Revenuo

2 Expenlea :

a) Cost of mateial consumed
b) Employees benefh expense

7 Profit / (Lo3s) fo. iho perlod (5€)
I Other Compreherclve lncomo
I lotalComprchenslvo lncomo {7+8}
10 Pald up Equlty Share CapltallFace value of Rs.lo/"each)
11 olher Equlty
12 Earnings pe. €quity share:

a) Basic
b) Dituted

NOTES :

54_58

7.63
62.21

52_57

4.39
0.08
0.99
1.68

59.71

2.50
0.00
2.50

0.00
0.11

0.11

0.00

2.39
435.85

0.06
0.06

0.00
3.99
0.06
0.99
4.25

9.29
(1.13)

0.00
(1.13)

0.00
0.00

0.00

{1.13)
0.00

(1.13)
435.85

0.00
0.00

0.00
4.21
0.10
1.44
2_77

8.52
430
0.00
4.30

16.37
0.27
3.97

11.89
85.07

0.00
0.33

0.00
15.49
0.12
5.77
9.49

30.87
38.01
0.00

38.01

0.00
(0.18)
(0.16)
38.17

0.00

38.17
435.85
107 _29

0.00 0.00 54.58 0.00
8.16 12.82 30.82 68.88
8.16 12.A2 85.40 88.8A

3
4

5

6

c) Finance Costs
d) DepreciatDn & Amortissation expense
e) Oth6r expendjlure

Total Expansag
Prott / (Lo3s) b€fore oxceptlon.l ltem3 rnd irx (l "2)
Exc€ptional ltems
Profil / (Lo83) betore tax (3{)
Tax expense
a) CLrneot tax
b) oetened tax

Total Tax Exponaea

0.00 0.00
(0.18) 0.11
(0.16) 0.11

0.00 0.00

4.46 0.22
435.85 435.85

85.06

0.10 0.01 0.88
0.10 0.01 0.88

1 The {inancial statements has been prepared in accodane with the Companies (lndian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (lnd AS) prescribed under section 139 ot
the Companies Acl 20'13 and the relevant rules thereunder and other recognised accounling practices and policjes to ihe extent applicable. The afor$aid Audiied
Standalone ,inancial resulls have been approved by the Audii Committee and thereafrea approved by and taken on record at meeting of Board of Dircctorg held on
May 26, 2022. The Financial Resulls for the Quarter^/ear ended 31.03.2022 were audited by the Siatuiory Audilors ofthe Company

2 The igures ofthe lasl quarter arc lhe balancing figures between lhe audited fgurs in respecl ol the full financialyear and the published year upti, end of the third
quader of the fina.cial yeat 2021-22 wilh lhe Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requi,ements) Regutations, ?01 5.

The Company is having single rcportable segment as defined in lndian Accountiag Standard and therelore Segment reporting is notapplicabte to tho Company.

: Pathankot
: May 26,2022

Place
Dated

Reconcilialion ofnel profils after tax reporled jn accordance with lndian cMP lo loial lncome in accordance with IND-AS is given below !

y Order ol the Board of Drreclors
For Pioneer Agro Exirac.ts Lrmiled

Regd. Ofiice; Chhoti Nehar, Malakpur, Pathankot - 145 025 (Punjab) INDIA Tel.
Fax : +91-l86-234535'l GSTIN : 03AABCP3050H1ZY

e{nail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in www.pioneeragro.co.in CIN ;

: +91 -186-2345352/53/1U55

L15319PB1993PLC01 2975
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*d PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD.

PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LIMITED
www.pioneeragro.co.in CIN : 115319P81993P1C012975

Telephone No. :0186-2345357 E-Mail: complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co. in

Statement of standalone audiled Assets and Liabilities

I ASSETS
(1) Non-current assets

(a) Property, Plant & Equipments
Gross Block
Less : Depreciation

. Net Block

(b) Other non-current assets

(2) Current assets
(a) Financial Assets

- Loan (Asset)
- Cash and cash equivalents

(b) Other cunent assets

TOTAL

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Equity
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b) Other Equity

LIABILITIES
(1) NON CURRENT LTABTLITIES

- Deferred tax liabilities (Net)

(2) Current liabilities
(a) Other current liabilities
(b) Provisions

TOTAL

56.00
47.27

56.00
43.30

8.738.73 12.70

"r, tz. 
^)4.69 5.55

13.42

300.00
177 .56

525.19 64.67

18.25

542.23

-555:6-
-----T50/7

435.85
520.91 107.29

4.83 412

12.61
12.87 0.00

4.72

12.61

53861 -@

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Pioneea Aoro Extracts Limited

300.00
175.52

49.67

85.06

4.83

12.87
000

PLce : Pathankot
Dated : May 26, 2022

,r"n"rrrffi;;rr1;
Managing Director

?lc ?ioaa*rry edd&rltta

Regd. Ottice i Chhoti Nehar, Malakpur, Pathankot . 145 025 (Punjab) INDIA Tel. : +91 -1 86-2345352/53/54/55
Fax: +91-186-2345351 GSTIN : 03AABCP3050H1zY

e{ail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in www.pioneeragro.co.in CIN: L15319PB1993PLC012975
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PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD.

PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LIMITED
www. pioneeragro.co. in CIN:115319P81993P1C012975
Telephone No. : 0186-2345357 E-Mail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Limited

{ Jagat

Place : Pathankot
Oated . May 26,2022

74c ?eoaaatz2 ed4dtz./r..,. .

Statement of Standalone Cash Flow Statement for the year ended March 31st, 2022
Amount - Rs. in lakh

PARTICULARS For
CURRENT YEAR 2021-22 PREVIOUS YEAR 2020.2'

(Audited) (Audited)

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax

Adiustment for:
Depreciation
Finance costs

Operating cash flows before change in invento.ies
Adiustment for:
Trade receivables
Other Non Current Assets
Trade payables and other liabilities

Cash generated from operations
Direct taxes paid

Net cash generated from operating activities

CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
lncrease in investments

Net cash from investing activities

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
lnterest paid

Net cash used in linancing activities
Net (Decrease)/lncrease in cash and cash equivalents
Opening cash and cash equivalents
Closing ca6h and cash equivalents

(A)

(B)

(c)

0.33

3.97
0.26 4.23

4.56

15.00
0.86
0.27 16.12

20.68
(22.45\

38.01

5.77
0.09 5.85

43.86

(4.85)
095
4.33 0.44

M.30
(1.83)

(1.78 42.47

0.00 0.00 (48.00) (48,00)

0.00 {48.00)

(0.26) (0.26) (0.09) (0.09)
(0.26) (0.0s)

12.o4l
177 .56
175.52

(5.61)
143.17
177.56

Regd. Oftice : Chhoti Nehar, Malakpur, Pathankot ' 145 025 (Punjab) INDIA Tel.

Fax : +91-186.2345351 GSTIN : 03AABCP3050H1ZY
e{ail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in www pioneeragro.co.in CIN :

: +91 -186.2345352i 53i 54/55

L1 5319P81993PLC01 2975
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$rt PIONEER AGRO EXTRACTS LTD.

PAEL/BSE/2O2L-22 Datet 26-05-2022

To
BSE LIMITED
FLOOR 2 5TII, PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS,
DALAL STREET, MUMBAI- 4OOOO1

SUB: DECLARATION IN RESPECT OF UNMODIFIED OPINION ON AUDITED FINANCIAL
STATEMENT FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31. 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 33(3) (d) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations 2015, it is hereby declare and confirm that the Statutory Auditors
of the Company, M/S Piyush Mahajan & Associates, have issued an Audit Report with
unmodified opinion on Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter
and year ended 3lst March, 2022.

Please take this declaration on your records.

Thanks &

'7dc ?arrst t* eo..lt"ti.o...
Regd. Ottice i Chhoti Nehar, Malakpur, Pathankot . 145 025 (Punjab) INDIA Tel.

Fax : +91-186-2345351 GSTIN : 03AABCP3050H1ZY
e{nail : complianceofficer@pioneeragro.co.in www.pioneeragro.co.in CIN ;

: +91 - l86-2345352/53/54/55

Ll 5319P81993PLC0't 2975


